Solicitation Number RFP FY24-086-10 (MBT) Date 22-Feb-23

Solicitation Title Central and Columbus Development Time 9:00 a.m.

Procurement Officer Melanie Bynoe Torzala Pre-Offer Conference
1 Ankrom Moisan Architects Jason Roberts jasonr@ankrommoisan.com W dﬁ&lf
2 |ART Christian Solorio csolorio@art-team.com U‘} Q,\(‘,(L,y,
3 Brinshore scott puffer scottp@brinshore.com 'ILJM 1[&
4 [Brinshore Development Daniel Millan danielm@brinshore.com ldﬂ'}ﬁ}b
5 [Brinshore Development Emily Abeln emilya@brinshore.com LUH;Z}L
6 Brinshore Development Michael Sciortino msciortino@brinshore.com [l,}}lL »‘1\,
it Brinshore Development Rich Sciortino richs@brinshore.com
8 |Chicanos Por La Causa, Inc. Nicholas Gonzales nicholas.gonzales@cplc.org wm
9 |CIRCLE WEST ARCHITECTS Nathan Moyers nathan@circlewest.net N
10 Flaherty& Collins Robert Flaherty rflaherty@flco.com
1 |Gorman & Company Maureen Nesvacil mnesvaci@gormanusa.com
12 1Gorman & Company Nathaniel Stark nstark@gormanusa.com L\,‘ ?.,L}%‘(
13 |Gorman & Company Peter Meyer pmeyer@gormanusa.com U\J‘)(si,k
14 |Gorman & Company, LLC Dan Klocke dklocke@gormanusa.com ”7/3 7
15 |Gorman & Company, LLC Sally Schwenn sschwenn@gormanusa.com Qﬁqfﬁ
16 |Gorman & Company, LLC Zach Johnson zjohnson@gormanusa.com
17 Leopardo Companies Ryan Clintworth rclintworth@leopardo.com \M},H.p
18 lusc Patrick McNamara pmcnamara@lisc.org M%‘{[w
19 McCormack Baron Joseph Weatherly joseph.weatherly@mccormackbaron.com l“f_/fn
20 |McCormack Baron Salazar, Inc. Jen Claridale Concepcion jen.concepcion@mccormackbaron.com QUQ,\AL(,\L
21 |MicroHomes, LLC Louis Marrero lou.marrero@microhomesltd.com |
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22 |pnoenix IDA Cindy Stotler cstotler@phoenixida.com \U_PL\({,.',L
23 |pK Associates Yvonne Koehler ykoehler@pkastructural.com
24 |Prime Point Advisors Jason Rastegar jason@primepointadvisors.com ',})Jv;lo'%
25 |Rehoboth Community Development Corperation [Maya Henley mhenley@rehobothphx-cdc.org (
26 |SmithGroup Scott Nye scott. nye@smithgroup.com @ i
27 Ulysses Development Group LLC Blaise Rastello blaise.rastello@ulyssesdevelopment.com (\)L @5;“
28  |Urbanist Housing Solutions LLC Kurt Creager kurt.urbanist@gmail. com 'y %‘1\{,
29 (City of Phoenix (CED) Christine Mackay christine.mackay@phoenix.gov L\)L{DL’K{/)
30 [City of Phoenix (CED) Xandon Keating xandon keating@phoenix.gov K 1
31 |City of Phoenix (CMO) Gina Montes gina.montes@phoenix.gov 4
32 |City of Phoenix (Fire) Chief Scott Walker scott.walker@phoenix.gov /-,/4//
33 |City of Phoenix (Fire) Silvio Vaninetti silvio.vaninetti@phoenix.gov Wytﬂm
34 |City of Phoenix (Housing) Aubrey Gonzalez aubrey.gonzalez@phoenix.gov %G
35 |City of Phoenix (Housing) Chloe Baldwin chloe.baldwin@phoenix.gov
36  |City of Phoenix (Housing) David Wisniewski david. wisniewski@phoenix.gov [ /U,/zﬂa%y
37 |City of Phoenix (Housing) Elizabeth Dello elizabeth dello@phoenix.gov 025
38 |City of Phoenix (Housing) Joseph MacEwan joseph.macewan@phoenix.gov VLUW
3¢ |City of Phoenix (Housing) Leah Ray leah.ray@phoenix.gov wﬁxpi{,
40  |City of Phoenix (Housing) Melanie Bynoe Torzala melanie.bynoe.torzala@phoenix.gov "L\\ b([
41 |City of Phoenix (Housing) Nichelle Zazueta-Bonow nichelle.zazueta-bonow@phoenix.gov ,1,\3‘1,4,
42 |City of Phoenix (Housing) Nicole Garcia nicole.garcia@phoenix.gov m LBVLJ/
43 |City of Phoenix (Housing) Samantha Keating samantha keating@phoenix.gov 47\(,
44 [City of Phoenix (Housing) Titus Mathew titus. mathew@phoenix.gov M
45 PC\L.'\)A‘JM @E&JG [ VJ/\L\ (L_) Dwgb\'rr' (/“; QQ v,g\ fj —x,g,\J; v g,\c\\/\e ‘(\/ m{)ﬂ\,\xf ,/\-{(r;;\{\ & A V?{,ﬂ(,-
46 Blonin Do oF DEn L ELINTE Kull.brown @ gy howivy | £
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